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American Conference

American Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Alvin and the Chipmunks 8 3 1 0.708 8-3-1 8-3-1 1449.16 1231.34 1873.52

Urethra Franklin 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1644.42 1324.96 2201.60

Smitten Vixens 8 4 0 0.667 8-4 8-4 1350.34 1417.60 1891.34

Johnorreha 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1536.90 1407.20 2001.84

Miss Amy 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1282.60 1295.56 1732.82

CaliFournettecation 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1350.94 1494.20 1764.38

Brian Smith 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1388.12 1498.72 1800.82

FeelinDangerous 4 7 1 0.375 4-7-1 4-7-1 1211.18 1303.92 1484.86

Thirst Monstars 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1259.58 1365.44 1774.86

TÃ¶Ã´ MÃ¼Ã§h SÃ¤Ã¹Ã§Ã© 3 9 0 0.250 3-9 3-9 1242.66 1376.96 1592.02

Total Points
Urethra Franklin 2201.60

Johnorreha 2001.84

Smitten Vixens 1891.34

Alvin and the Chipmunks 1873.52

Brian Smith 1800.82

Thirst Monstars 1774.86

CaliFournettecation 1764.38

Miss Amy 1732.82

TÃ¶Ã´ MÃ¼Ã§h SÃ¤Ã¹Ã§Ã© 1592.02

FeelinDangerous 1484.86
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European Conference

European Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wentz for her Butker & now my Pecker Ertz9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1516.92 1283.74 1907.82

Lee Frickhoeffer 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1551.92 1274.30 1952.62

Camel Dung Nomads 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1385.84 1350.96 1902.74

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1441.98 1368.76 1948.44

DJ Moore lube, please 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1424.66 1445.86 1900.24

Nice Chubb u got there, now turn ur head n Goff6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1420.98 1610.06 1831.30

2 Rupees & U can shit in hole 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1413.36 1437.98 1989.74

RU Nucking Futs 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1358.76 1451.22 1735.44

Dirty Whores 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1365.50 1494.62 1798.46

Mixon It Up With Kamara Sutra 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1239.46 1401.88 1679.74

Total Points
2 Rupees & U can shit in hole 1989.74

Lee Frickhoeffer 1952.62

DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE 1948.44

Wentz for her Butker & now my Pecker Ertz1907.82

Camel Dung Nomads 1902.74

DJ Moore lube, please 1900.24

Nice Chubb u got there, now turn ur head n Goff1831.30

Dirty Whores 1798.46

RU Nucking Futs 1735.44

Mixon It Up With Kamara Sutra 1679.74
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Canadian Conference

Canadian Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Your Mother's Bush 11 1 0 0.917 11-1 11-1 1548.60 1164.72 1973.64

Bigfoot's Dick 9 3 0 0.750 9-3 9-3 1552.18 1297.28 2009.46

Mark K. McCaffrey 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1718.04 1426.92 2329.20

Don't be a hoser, eh ! 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1448.24 1440.80 1866.30

Varmint Poontang 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1290.34 1365.14 1832.24

Jello, It's me 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1524.46 1435.30 2103.40

Poutine Pounders 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1397.20 1514.94 1806.98

Gamecock Nation 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1384.28 1593.66 1721.66

The Dirty Sanchez 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1284.98 1506.48 1699.96

Mustache Elegance 2 10 0 0.167 2-10 2-10 1164.78 1567.86 1526.54

Total Points
Mark K. McCaffrey 2329.20

Jello, It's me 2103.40

Bigfoot's Dick 2009.46

Your Mother's Bush 1973.64

Don't be a hoser, eh ! 1866.30

Varmint Poontang 1832.24

Poutine Pounders 1806.98

Gamecock Nation 1721.66

The Dirty Sanchez 1699.96

Mustache Elegance 1526.54

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



CFFL Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Thu Feb 6 1:50pm ET

Mexican Conference

Mexican Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

He Ertzed before she Ekelered....No Funchess11 0 1 0.958 11-0-1 11-0-1 1610.06 1298.96 2153.34

Worthless Jokers 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1539.74 1374.28 2011.80

Stop Thielen Your Cousin's Johnson 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1405.58 1352.42 1895.26

Left Hand Yellow 7 5 0 0.583 7-5 7-5 1364.58 1350.88 1874.50

Lindsey Sutton 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1534.04 1403.28 2098.54

Not Your Average Gurley Man 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1343.16 1372.32 1759.84

Rude Dogs 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1295.98 1452.82 1647.34

Steaming Trouser Kitties 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1326.14 1494.06 1744.10

Bo Knows Football 4 8 0 0.333 4-8 4-8 1221.76 1406.26 1587.58

NFD Giants 2 9 1 0.208 2-9-1 2-9-1 1253.54 1389.30 1713.40

Total Points
He Ertzed before she Ekelered....No Funchess2153.34

Lindsey Sutton 2098.54

Worthless Jokers 2011.80

Stop Thielen Your Cousin's Johnson 1895.26

Left Hand Yellow 1874.50

Not Your Average Gurley Man 1759.84

Steaming Trouser Kitties 1744.10

NFD Giants 1713.40

Rude Dogs 1647.34

Bo Knows Football 1587.58
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